
东华大学
分数 人数 累计人数

617分及以上 65 65
616 13 78
615 14 92
614 16 108
613 22 130
612 16 146
611 24 170
610 26 196
609 31 227
608 30 257
607 28 285
606 34 319
605 26 345
604 50 395
603 44 439
602 56 495
601 49 544
600 57 601
599 53 654
598 69 723
597 65 788
596 52 840
595 64 904
594 81 985
593 91 1076
592 79 1155
591 77 1232
590 69 1301
589 93 1394
588 73 1467
587 87 1554
586 76 1630
585 95 1725
584 91 1816
583 97 1913
582 112 2025
581 115 2140
580 103 2243
579 106 2349
578 112 2461
577 112 2573
576 108 2681
575 119 2800
574 125 2925
573 116 3041
572 125 3166
571 124 3290
570 117 3407
569 119 3526
568 126 3652
567 135 3787
566 130 3917
565 146 4063
564 140 4203
563 130 4333
562 131 4464
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分数 人数 累计人数
561 152 4616
560 144 4760
559 145 4905
558 150 5055
557 165 5220
556 141 5361
555 178 5539
554 150 5689
553 126 5815
552 138 5953
551 154 6107
550 152 6259
549 151 6410
548 164 6574
547 145 6719
546 155 6874
545 151 7025
544 148 7173
543 172 7345
542 158 7503
541 150 7653
540 138 7791
539 148 7939
538 151 8090
537 149 8239
536 130 8369
535 167 8536
534 154 8690
533 148 8838
532 129 8967
531 149 9116
530 148 9264
529 156 9420
528 160 9580
527 118 9698
526 150 9848
525 132 9980
524 141 10121
523 138 10259
522 109 10368
521 104 10472
520 106 10578
519 94 10672
518 99 10771
517 113 10884
516 108 10992
515 104 11096
514 119 11215
513 87 11302
512 90 11392
511 86 11478
510 98 11576
509 97 11673
508 102 11775
507 78 11853
506 80 11933
505 86 12019
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